
SCREWDRIVER KITS

02.9 800.456.1828

Hand Torque
Screwdrivers

BASIC TOOL KIT
Tool Kit with Magnetic
Screwdriver.

TLS DRIVERS
Torque Limiting Screwdrivers,
Internally Adjustable
See Pages 02.3 - 02.4

Magnetic Adapter

1/4" Square Drive Adapter

Phillips Bits: P0, P1, P2, P3

Torx® Bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Pozidrive® Bits: PZ1, PZ2

Square Recess: R0, R1, R2, R3

Socket Head: 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4

Socket Head Metric: 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0

Slotted: 0-1, 3-4, 5-6, 8-10, 12-14

Clutch Head: C3

CONTENTS OF ALL TOOL KITS

Micromaster (TLS0022 Micro)

Minimaster (TLS0022)

Minor - Blue

Minor - Gold

Minor - Green

Minor - Red

Standard - Blue

Standard - Gold

Standard - Green

Standard - Red

TLS1360 - Black

Minor - Blue

Minor - Gold

Minor - Green

Minor - Red

Standard - Blue

Standard - Gold

Standard - Green

Standard - Red

TLS1360 - Black

INTERNALLY ADJUSTABLE KITS
Item #Model

020083TK

020074TK

020066TK

020067TK

020068TK

020069TK

020079TK

020080TK

020081TK

020082TK

020061TK

020062TK

020063TK

020064TK

020065TK

020075TK

020076TK

020077TK

020078TK

020060TK

Drive

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

EMT6

EMT9

EMT40

EMT120

EMT4

EMT12

EMT50

EMT60

EMT80

EMT160

EMT6

EMT9

EMT40

EMT120

EMT4

EMT50

EMT60

EMT80

EMT12

EMT160

EMT40

EMT4

EMT60

EXTERNALLY ADJUSTABLE KITS
Item #Model

020449TK

020455TK

020437TK

020438TK

020439TK

020440TK

020452TK

020441TK

020456TK

020442TK

020453TK

020457TK

020443TK

020445TK

020444TK

020454TK

020447TK

020458TK

020446TK

020448TK

020488TK

020489TK

020490TK

Ring Color

Red

Green

Blue

Blue

Red

Silver Grey

Red

Gold

Green

Blue

Red

Green

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Gold

Green

Silver Grey

Blue

Blue

Red

Gold

Drive

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Female / Hex

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

1/4" Male / Square

4mm Female / Hex

4mm Female / Hex

4mm Female / Hex

Screwdriver
Internally and
  Externally AdjustableKits

ERGO MICRO TORQUE DRIVERS
Torque Limiting Screwdrivers,
Externally Adjustable
See Pages 02.6

Item #120526



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for mountz manufacturer:
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

280041  145866  280034  EPT250I-A  068106  280035  

https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/mountz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/280041
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/145866
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/280034
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/ept250ia
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/068106
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mountz/280035

