



TLS DRIVERS

Torque Limiting Screwdrivers, Internally Adjustable SEE PAGES 02.3 - 02.4

INTERNALLY ADJUSTABLE KITS

Model	Item #	Drive
Micromaster (TLS0022 Micro)	020083TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minimaster (TLS0022)	020074TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minor - Blue	020066TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minor - Gold	020067TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minor - Green	020068TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minor - Red	020069TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Standard - Blue	020079TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Standard - Gold	020080TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Standard - Green	020081TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Standard - Red	020082TK	1/4" Female / Hex
TLS1360 - Black	020061TK	1/4" Female / Hex
Minor - Blue	020062TK	1/4" Male / Square
Minor - Gold	020063TK	1/4" Male / Square
Minor - Green	020064TK	1/4" Male / Square
Minor - Red	020065TK	1/4" Male / Square
Standard - Blue	020075TK	1/4" Male / Square
Standard - Gold	020076TK	1/4" Male / Square
Standard - Green	020077TK	1/4" Male / Square
Standard - Red	020078TK	1/4" Male / Square
TLS1360 - Black	020060TK	1/4" Male / Square

Screwdriver Kits Internally and Externally Adjustable

CONTENTS OF ALL TOOL KITS

CONTENTS OF ALL TOOL KITS				
Magnetic Adapter				
1/4" Square Drive Adapter				
Phillips Bits: P0, P1, P2, P3				
Torx® Bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40				
Pozidrive® Bits: PZ1, PZ2				
Square Recess: R0, R1, R2, R3				
Socket Head: 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4				
Socket Head Metric: 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0				
Slotted: 0-1, 3-4, 5-6, 8-10, 12-14				
Clutch Head: C3				



Tool Kit with Magnetic Screwdriver.

Item #120526

ERGO MICRO TORQUE DRIVERS

Torque Limiting Screwdrivers, Externally Adjustable SEE PAGES 02.6

EXTERNALLY ADJUSTABLE KITS

Model	Item #	Drive	Ring Color
ЕМТ6	020449TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Red
EMT9	020455TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Green
EMT40	020437TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Blue
EMT120	020438TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Blue
EMT4	020439TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Red
EMT12	020440TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Silver Grey
EMT50	020452TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Red
EMT60	020441TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Gold
EMT80	020456TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Green
EMT160	020442TK	1/4" Female / Hex	Blue
EMT6	020453TK	1/4" Male / Square	Red
EMT9	020457TK	1/4" Male / Square	Green
EMT40	020443TK	1/4" Male / Square	Blue
EMT120	020445TK	1/4" Male / Square	Blue
EMT4	020444TK	1/4" Male / Square	Red
EMT50	020454TK	1/4" Male / Square	Red
EMT60	020447TK	1/4" Male / Square	Gold
EMT80	020458TK	1/4" Male / Square	Green
EMT12	020446TK	1/4" Male / Square	Silver Grey
EMT160	020448TK	1/4" Male / Square	Blue
EMT40	020488TK	4mm Female / Hex	Blue
EMT4	020489TK	4mm Female / Hex	Red
EMT60	020490TK	4mm Female / Hex	Gold

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for mountz manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

280041 145866 280034 EPT250I-A 068106 280035